
A'VDERSO,Y AROTHERS EAIVK VISA
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:
Statement Closing Date:

April 08,2016

Summary of Account Actlvity
Previous Balance
Payments
Other Credits
Other Debits
Purchases
cash Advances
Fees Charged
lnterest Charged

+

+

$ 13,8m.59
13,800.59

0.00
0.00

11,303.96
0.00
0.00
0.00

NEW BALANCE $ 11,309.96

Credit Limit

Available Credit
Available cash
Amout Disputed
Statement Closing Date

Days in Billing Cycle

$ 30,000.00
't8,690.00

18,485 00
0.00

0408/16

90

Payment lnformation

New Balance $ '11,309.96

Total Minimum Payrnent Due li1309.96

Payment Due Date 05/03/16

Late Payment Waming: lF WE DO NOT RECEIVE YOUR
MINIMUI\,I PAYMENT BY THE DATE LISTED ABOVE, YOU MAY
HAVE TO PAY A LATE FEE UP TO $18.

lmportant News

IVANAGE YOUR CARD ACCOUNT ONLINE. IT'S FREE' IT'S EASY! SIMPLY GO TO WWW MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM AND
ENROLL IN OUR ONLINE SERVICE, YOU CAN REVIEW ACCOUNT INFORMATION, TRACK SPENDING, SET ALERT SERVICE
NOTIFICATIONS, DOWNLOAD FILES, AND MUCH MORE MANAGING YOUR ACCOUNT IS FAST, SECURE AND EASY WITH
MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM, ENROLL TODAYI

NOTICE CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
Page 1 of 3

\

Contact lnformation

Customer Service: (80O) 423-7503
Report Lost or Stolen Card: (727) 57G4481
Afrer Hours: (866) 60+0381

Please send Billing lnquiries and Correspondence to
CUSTOMER SERVICE PO BOX 30495 TAMPA, FL 33630i>

!b

$

AmountTrans Date MCC Code Reference Number tionPost Date
03/08

0308

03/08

03i08

03/10

03/10

03/10

9399

9399

9393

2400 1 756m946729S04323

2{00 1 7560692m729904349

24001 756069206729904356

803771-0131SC
SLED BACKGROTJND CHE

801771-0131SC
SLED BACKGROUND CHE
803,7711131SC
SLEO MCKGROUND CHE

80371{131SC

26 00

26m

mm

26m

Visit us on the web ati
www.MyCardStatement.com

Please Mail Youl Payrnents lo:
VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL 3363G3I31

I



AlvDfRsotv ERorHERs anfl,(

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:

vrsA

Statement Closing Date.
April 08, 2016

11 WM SUPERCE

I\4ULLINS SC
114

2119/

81 8g/

590 12

26 00

26 00

111 81/
10Bn/

195 00

195 m

ffi2 47

695 97

217 7?/

43 95

113 57 /
510 72 /

510 72 /
340 48

51A72/

669 24

4g 59,/

140 76

161 64/

2! rio

26 00

38C 00

2?o184

140 00

135

25 63/
34 52/
1g %,,/

60 00

92 s3/
161 28

0311

03/11

0314

03/14

m/14

03i 15

03/15

0315

03i 15

03/16

03/16

03/16

03/16

0316

03t17

03t17

03t17

0u17

03/17

0u tl

03t17

0317

0317

03117

03/17

03/r9

$m

03t22

$m
Br12
$m

03m

0u23
$n4

$n4

3504

5814

3695

9399

9399

5411

5331

86SS

m99

3504

3504

5411

5411

5814

350S

3509

3509

3509

47D

59!2

5411

5411

s399

9399

82m

3703

8220

8220

5411

5411

5411

BZn

5812

3703

s399

03n3

0313

03/,5

03/16

03/16

0,16
03t17

03/17

43t11

03/17

0u1l

0317

03t17

03/18

03/18

03h8

03/18

03/18

03/18

0a/18

03/18

03/18

$ni

03/20

03i20

0120

0323

0v23

$m
0323
03y23

$n4

03t24
03/25

$a7

249060460720401001 49571

247650 r 60722m888 1 00069

24692 1 66074000536494951

24|017ffi752c6729808427

24001 7560752m729808609

24226386076400007884580

241 64076075ee8097720008

2463923607690001 460041 4

246392360769000 1 4600430

249m0460760401m123333

219060460760401 m 1 23311

2444500602400064665730

24445006077 4000646658 1 3

24 164076077255 1 55626856

24692 r 66077 00020373E61

246921 66077000203733027

24692 1 66077000203733589

24692166077m020373381 1

246921ffi77cro21N76787

24431 066077083702206933

2444500607840m$233869

24 4450m07840006383943

2400 1 7560782tr6729,02600

24N17560782067a402673

24001 75607828649380001 7

246921 66079000319524748

24[017ffim11tr.m049

2400 1 756083286090500027

24 38608340000530190I

242263860$40m086ri861 1

244-{50060834000648{t2769

24001 7560832071 1 1 400013

24493986084207668900222

246921 6608100096 r ii36246

24m1 7560852067A7m358

HILTON HOTELS I/YRTLE
I"IYRTLE BEACH SC

PIZZA HUT #031165

843{646420 SC

EMBASSY SUITES N CHRLS
NORTH CHARLES SC
SLEO BACXGROUND CHE

801771 0131 SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHF
803Tt 1{13r SC

WAL,MART #1829 MULLINS SC

$tr_RiREE 3951 0C033545
I.IULLINS SC

SOTJTH CAROLINA ASSCJCIA]IO

803-7988380 SC
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
8017988380 SC

HILTON HOTELS MYRTLE

MYRTLE BEACH SC
HILTON FIOTELS MYRTLE

MYRTLE BEACH 5C
WM SUPERCENTER #1829

MULLINS SC

WM SUPERCENTER #I829
lvlu[lNS SC

SUBWAY 03600285

MULLINS SC

MARRIOTT CHRLSTN RIVER
CI-IARLESTON SC

MARRIOTT CHRLSTN RIVER

CHARLESTON SC

MARRIOTT CHRLSTN RIVER
CHARLESTON SC
MARRIOTT CHRLSTN RIVER
CI'IARLESTON SC
TRAVELOCITY COM
WWW TVLY COIV WA
AMAZON COfuI AMZN COMiBILL
AMZN COM/BILL WA
WM SUPERCENTER #J8A
[,IUI I INS SC

WM SUPERCENTER #18A
Mi]LLINS SC

SLED tsACKGROL,|,JD CHE
803-771-0131 SC

SLED EACKGROUND CHE
803 771-0131 SC

READII.JG RECOVERY

clEMsoN sc
RESIDENCE INN CI]ARI. EST
N CHARLESTON SC
FRANCIS MARION UI.IIV
843661.1123 SC
UNC CHAR AAASCAREER INT
704-687-0789 l.rc
WAL-MART #1829 MUr r r[]S SC

WAL.MART #1829 MULLINS SC

WM SUPERCENTER 
'1BAMULLIIIS SC

CCU CAREER SERVICES
843-349 2343 SC
I/ARION CIIINESE I\IARION SC

RESIDENCE INN CHARLEST
N CHARLESTON SC
SLED BACI(GROUND CHE

801771-0131 SC

Trans Date Post Date MCC Code Relerence Number

nsactio ... Continued

26m

Amount



\IISA
AIVDERSOA' EROII'ERS EAIVX

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD ,I

Account Number: Stalement Closing Date:
April 08, 2016

Trans Date Post Date [,,tCC Code Reference Number

amzn com/prme WA
5411 24455016095141001155351 WAL |\4ART #1829 I.IULL|NS SC
5331 241640760S6868053830m3 DorRrREE395400039545

MULLINS SC
8398 24492156096894535470476 pAypAL.SCFUTUREMIN

402-935 7733 SC
5531 24110396097207997m0413 RHTNESTONEJEWELRY

7r&336$788 NY
5411 24226uffi14mn4124t19 WAL-MART #1829 MULLTNS SC
9399 240017560972067A{$25 SLEDBACKGROUNDCHE

803 771{131 SC
9399 24001756098206729600240 SLEDBACKGROUNDCHF

803.771 0131 SC

PeynE[t$ AdtsltnGnts llrd othsIs
0000 74121636085m110220ti 18 pAyMENr IHANh you

TOIAL PAYiIENTS OR ADJUSTMENTS
FaE :

TOTAL FEES FOR THIS PEROD
lder.ld ChargGd

TOTAL INTEREST FOR THIS PERIOD

Date

Total Fees Charged in 2016

Total lnterest Charged in 2016

$ 20.00

$ 0.00

0325

04/06

17310

AmazonPrime

0405
04/06

04/06

04,06

04m6

04t07

04/08

13,800 59 .

13.800 59

0m

000

04/04

04/04

01,05

01m5

0325

21535/
54n/
75M

04,05

04,05
25sfi/
26m

26 00

?YourAnnu.l Pe.centag€ Rate (APR) is tho annualinlerost rate on youraccount.
M = Variable Rate.lfyou have a variable rate accounl the periodic rale and Annuat percentage Rate (ApR) may vary

Level
tcMl

ICM Inleresl Charge [4elhod:See reverse side ofPaoe 1 tor exptanation

Plan Description Periodic
Rate

lnterest
Charge

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

Balance Subject to
lnterest Rate

18.0006
't8.0006

0 00%

Annual Percentage Rate
(APRF

CURRENT

PURCHASES
CASH
TOTAL

G

G
$ 0.00

$ 0.00
1.5000%
1 .5000%

Amoul-

$

I

I


